
Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

228 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Germany 1 1 1 2

185 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps Germany 2 2 0 1

437 The One That I Want Lesley Haanen Netherlands 5 4 3 7

464 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Germany 4 10 4 5

171 Hot Blazing Junior Leonie Fischer Germany 12 3 11 3

395 Lenas Principle Jens Le Clerq Belgium 0 6 2 12

370 Fashionable Irons Laura Pfeifer Germany 0 8 5 6

460 A Krymsun Career Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 10 5 7 10

311 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Winter Germany 8 12 8 8

258 Lazyiswhatlazydoes Jacqueline Korioth Germany 0 9 15 4

491 AAW Krymsuns Legacy Frederique De Kousemaeker Netherlands 6 7 0 13

459 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 9 0 6 11

284 Hotrodders April Laureen Stahlhofen Germany 3 15 0 0

339 Sultry Investment Naemi Kuenkler Germany 7 14 14 14

393 Hoo Let The Dogz Out Johanna Bernadett Oswald Germany 0 13 12 9

146 Samie Lee L Peponita Maud Detry Belgium 11 0 9 0

436 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq France 0 0 10 15

468 Good N Wisely Nikita Marinus Belgium 14 11 0 0

294 DSZ Skip N Joyfully Catharina E Snaell Sweden 13 0 13 0

101 CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung Germany 15 0 0 0

Ergebnisse Show 1-4

Showmanship at Halter Amateur



Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

228 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Germany 120 120 120 105 465

185 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps Germany 105 105 0 120 330

437 The One That I Want Lesley Haanen Netherlands 66 78 91 45 280

464 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Germany 78 21 78 66 243

171 Hot Blazing Junior Leonie Fischer Germany 10 91 15 91 207

395 Lenas Principle Jens Le Clerq Belgium 0 55 105 10 170

370 Fashionable Irons Laura Pfeifer Germany 0 36 66 55 157

460 A Krymsun Career Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 21 66 45 21 153

311 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Winter Germany 36 10 36 36 118

258 Lazyiswhatlazydoes Jacqueline Korioth Germany 0 28 1 78 107

491 AAW Krymsuns Legacy Frederique De Kousemaeker Netherlands 55 45 0 6 106

459 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 28 0 55 15 98

284 Hotrodders April Laureen Stahlhofen Germany 91 1 0 0 92

339 Sultry Investment Naemi Kuenkler Germany 45 3 3 3 54

393 Hoo Let The Dogz Out Johanna Bernadett Oswald Germany 0 6 10 28 44

146 Samie Lee L Peponita Maud Detry Belgium 15 0 28 0 43

436 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq France 0 0 21 1 22

468 Good N Wisely Nikita Marinus Belgium 3 15 0 0 18

294 DSZ Skip N Joyfully Catharina E Snaell Sweden 6 0 6 0 12

101 CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung Germany 1 0 0 0 1

Finalisten

Showmanship at Halter Amateur


